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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jenny Chau506
Airborne

9.400 9.475 9.4508.750 37.075
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Delainy Reinard512
Airborne

9.200 9.325 9.3009.200 37.025
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Hailey Weingord549
Santa Cruz

9.000 8.600 9.0508.850 35.500
4 7 2 6 3 

3 

Mai Barak503
Airborne

8.700 8.425 9.1008.700 34.925
5 9 5T 5 4 

4 

Ciara Bennett536
Santa Cruz

8.650 8.675 8.8758.575 34.775
6 5 8 8 5 

5 

Katie Calciano539
Santa Cruz

8.400 8.925 8.7508.550 34.625
7 3 9T 10 6 

6 

Alyssa Sierra548
Santa Cruz

8.100 8.700 8.9008.700 34.400
12 4 5T 7 7 

7 

Mia Segovia517
Champions Acad

8.350 8.650 8.7008.675 34.375
8 6 7 12 8 

8 

Raen Gallup530
Monterey

8.300 7.850 9.2258.550 33.925
9 12T 9T 3 9 

9 

Samantha Graves531
Monterey

9.100 7.850 8.7258.100 33.775
3 12T 12 11 10 

10 

Rio Turrini-Smith532
Monterey

8.150 8.275 8.7757.975 33.175
10T 10 14 9 11 

11 

Lauren Ellis540
Santa Cruz

8.150 8.200 8.6008.050 33.000
10T 11 13 13 12 

12 

Madeline Charnow522
Clovis

8.000 8.500 7.8508.550 32.900
14 8 9T 14 13 

13 

Rachel Voong533
Monterey

8.050 6.500 9.2008.750 32.500
13 14 3T 4 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


